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Honda Division

TEAM

Kallas Krushers
Sharknado

The Force
Bubbleheads
Roys Boys
SideBoob

Toro Division

TEAM
Biohazard
Bigfoot Balls
Classical Con
Big Guns

Mad Moder
Mean Machine

Total Points
TEAM

Biohazard

The Force
Classical Con
Bigfoot Balls
Sharknado
Kallas Krushers
Big Guns
Mean Machine
Mad Moder
Roys Boys
Bubbleheads
SideBoob

17
16
15
10

22
17
16
12
11

10
11
16
19
23
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10
13
14
17

OrProoo -

PTS

2400
2222
2203
2063
2047
2026
1992
1991
1850
1849
1806
1341

PCT
0.654
0.615
0.577
0.385
0.269
0.115

PCT
0.846
0.654
0.615
0.481
0.442
0.346

PF
3100
3080
3256
2832
2866
2058

PF
3890
3238
3424
3040
2958
3016

PA
2812
2952
3008
3105
3258
3227

PA
3160
2992
2987
3003
3168
3086

DIVISION
11-4-0

11

3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Tie

Tie

Won 1
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